L13 000	314 6228
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900259526329
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/02/1401037023 **100.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	14 MAY -2 AM 9: 44 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	J. Strivers MAY 07 2004

Orange Avenue 1-Michaels, LLC 3 E. Stow Road; Suite 100 Marlton, NJ 08053

May 1, 2014

To Whom It May Concern:

The enclosed two entities: Orange Avenue Redevelopment Phase 1, LLC and Orange Avenue1-Michaels, LLC were accidentally dissolved on April 28, 2014. If you could please reinstate them as soon as possible, as they are needed for a closing.

Sincerely,

Michael J. Levitt

Sole Member Orange Avenue 1-Michaels, LLC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ Orange Avenue 1-Michaels, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Kerrie Pokusa

Contact Person

Michaels Development Company

Firm/Company

PO Box 994

Address

Marlton, NJ 08053

City, State and Zip Code

kpokusa@themichaelsorg.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kerrie Pokusa

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>856</u>). Area Code

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Daytime Telephone Number

797-8413

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E132 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	Orange Avenue 1-Michaels, LLC The name of the company is:	
2.	L13000140228 The document number of the company is	
ſ	04/28/2014 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is	
	05/01/2014	
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized on	
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.	
Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution		

Filing Fee:\$100.00Certified Copy:\$30.00 (optional)

HAY -2 \$ 1 1.17*1764*2. f tozenie 44 9: 44 1 3 Part of the second

CR2E132 (2/14)